
 

Marian College Kuttikkanam Autonomous

Provisional Rank List of Bachelor of Computer Applications(BCA) - Aided General Merit 2025

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 37920 NEEA SAIJO 1 1008

2 37992 DEVANANDA 2 1006

3 39496 DON AUGUSTINE 3 1004

4 38835 JINTA MARIA JOBY 4 1003

5 37148 MINNA AUGUSTIN 5 1000

6 37327 ASHIK JOSEPH 6 995

7 37072 AMRUTHA SUNIL 7 995

8 39592 JISNA BINOY 8 994

9 37969 DELNA BENOY 9 993

10 36567 ANJANA MURALI 10 993

11 39054 ATHIRA ANIL 11 988

12 39546 THRISHA V P 12 983

13 39242 SHIYA GEORGE 13 983

14 40062 NOOH PANAGAT 14 982

15 40041 ANU ANSALAM 15 982

16 40109 BEN GEORGE SABU 16 979

17 37806 GOUTHAM SURYA J 17 978

18 38130 ADHITHYA G NAIR 18 976

19 39048 ASWIN SUDHAKARAN 19 972

20 39383 ANN MARIYA SIBY 20 969

21 38981 RENA AISHA 21 968

22 36624 CIS MARIA VARGHESE 22 968

23 36036 B HRETHUNANDHA 23 968

24 SPORTS QUOTA

25 SPORTS QUOTA

26 CULTURAL QUOTA

27 CULTURAL QUOTA

28 NRI QUOTA

29 NRI QUOTA

30 NRI QUOTA

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 38628 JIBIN BENNY 24 967

2 36113 SNEHA MARIA SAJI 25 967

3 38011 DIYAMOL JOSE 26 967

4 38779 RIYA ELIZABETH SEBASTIAN 27 965

5 39405 ANAND SURESH 28 963

6 39451 AYISHA HANIYA 29 960
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7 39769 ANGEL ROSE SHAIBU 30 960

8 37702 BEEMA PN 31 959

9 39212 SEBASTIAN GEORGE P G 32 958

10 39138 PRIYADARSINI P 33 958

11 39342 VIVEK JOBY 34 958

12 39463 ASHA BENNY 35 958

13 39184 SREELAKSHMI S NAIR 36 957

14 38802 ROHITH S 37 956

15 36590 NADIA JALEEL 38 956

16 37551 ROHITH VINCENT 39 956

17 38978 SHERIN THOMAS 40 955

18 39092 ALBIN SAJEEV 41 955

19 39904 BINITHA WILSON 42 954

20 39821 SANDRA ANIL 43 952

21 37580 JENISHA M 44 952

22 39201 SRAVYALAKSHMI SUNIL 45 951

23 39105 KARTHIKA JAYAN 46 951

24 39120 ABHISHEK P RAJESH 47 950

25 39920 ROSHAN BIJU 48 949

26 39953 DELLA ANN JOSHI 49 949

27 37993 PARVATHY UNNI 50 949

28 39628 SIVANANDA R 51 948

29 39967 DILNA DAS C 52 947

30 39669 JINTO JOHNSON 53 947

31 38915 ALNA SUSAN BABU 54 946

32 37501 KEVIN SIBY 55 946

33 37970 AIMIN JAYAMON 56 946

34 39941 MISHEL SEBASTIAN 57 944

35 36463 JEEVAN JAYACHANDRAN 58 944

36 36464 JOSEPH ALEN SAJEEV 59 944

37 36738 GAUTHAM P SANTHOSH 60 944

38 37140 GAUTHAM P SANTHOSH 61 944

39 39234 SREEDEV O S 62 942

40 39321 FEBIA KURIAN 63 942

41 37812 SABARINATH 64 942

42 39817 ABHINANDH SHAJI 65 942

43 37590 KAVITHA SREEKUMAR 66 941

44 36989 NEHA VINOD 67 940

45 38989 GEORGE ABRAHAM A S 68 939
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46 36346 ATHULYA MARIA ALEX 69 939

47 37661 CIYONA SHAJI 70 939

48 39529 BLESSINGS SOLY BENNY 71 938

49 39888 MITHUN UNNITHAN 72 938

50 39080 ANGEL MARIA THOMAS 73 938

51 39079 ADITHYA RAJESH 74 937

52 39547 BHAVYA AJITH 75 937

53 36031 NILE IAN EASOW 76 936

54 39651 DEVENDU V S 77 936

55 36532 ANSEL P STEPHEN 78 936

56 37502 JESNA ANN MATHEW 79 936

57 38813 ANANDHU VIJAYAN 80 936

58 39377 INDRAJA A NAIR 81 935

59 39156 MARIA SHAJI 82 935

60 36546 JITHU ANNA ABRAHAM 83 934

61 39005 ANILA LOVEJY 84 934

62 36868 SHONE FRANCIS BENNY 85 934

63 36241 DEVANAND PRAKASH 86 934

64 37432 NIVYA BINU 87 934

65 39198 KUNCHACKO JOVAN 88 933

66 38171 ABHIRAMI. B 89 932

67 38958 SREENANDA M ANIL 90 931

68 38931 SREEPARVATHY K 91 931

69 36253 TERES ANNA ANTONY 92 930

70 37228 RIYA ROSE MANOJ 93 930

71 37648 AKSA ELIZABETH BINU 94 930

72 39799 NAVAMI R 95 929

73 37050 DEVDUTH SUNIL 96 929

74 37673 ANAND ARUN 97 929

75 40040 ALBIN JAMES 98 929

76 40096 TESIN JOSE XAVIER 99 929

77 39570 ANN MARIYA BINOY 100 929

78 39153 TOBIN ANTONY 101 929

79 39348 DEVANANDA ANISH 102 928

80 37897 MILAN VARGHEESE ALEX 103 928

81 39293 SNEHA BENNY 104 928

82 39202 JITHU HARI 105 927

83 35907 MUHAMMAD ARSHADH 106 926

84 39650 JOSLIN MARIA P V 107 926
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85 38138 JINIL JEROME NX 108 924

86 37118 ADONIS BIJU 109 924

87 39143 DEYON DOMINIC JAISON 110 924

88 35849 MARIYA SHIBU 111 924

89 39386 SREERASHMI N 112 924

90 39229 ANNMARIYA MATHEW 113 924

91 37170 MALAVIKA BINU 114 923

92 38660 BHAGYAMOL SURESH 115 923

93 38184 ANNMARIYA SHAJI 116 923

94 39572 RAHUL KRISHNA R 117 922

95 38059 MIBIN SIBY 118 922

96 37916 SACHU DAVIS 119 922

97 39194 GOWTHAMKRISHNA R 120 922

98 39003 NAVOMI BINU KURIAN 121 922

99 39333 MEHARIN P A 122 921

100 39359 FASNA VAHAB 123 921

101 38731 ABHINAV SANIL 124 921

102 39337 LAKSHMY P M 125 920

103 37662 LIYA SUSAN ABRAHAM 126 920

104 38883 FELIX JMATHEW 127 920

105 38674 ANN MARIYA NOBLE 128 919

106 39044 ALFRED THOMAS. MATHEW 129 919

107 39009 SIVAVISHNU K PILLA 130 919

108 37306 ATHULYA JISS 131 919

109 40111 MARIYA BIJOY 132 918

110 39204 AKSHAYA S R 133 918

111 37781 MALAVIKA R NAIR 134 918

112 39514 ACHSA MARY THOMAS 135 918

113 39664 ADARSH P S 136 917

114 37549 THOMAS K JOSEPH 137 917

115 36373 DANNIE YOHAN SAJI 138 916

116 38548 JARALD JAISON 139 916

117 38005 ARYA P S 140 915

118 35815 FEBI SUSAN SAJAN 141 914

119 38533 SIVANANDHITHA ARUN 142 914

120 38170 DIVYASREE 143 914

121 39277 AFRA THAJUMON 144 914

122 40097 TIJO P GEORGE 145 914

123 38946 JEFFRY CHACKO JUSTIN 146 914
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124 39147 BONIFACE LINSON 147 913

125 37171 ALEENA BINOY 148 913

126 39150 AMRUTHA P SAJI 149 913

127 37142 THEAJAS ANEESH 150 913

128 39083 SNEHA S KURUP 151 912

129 39728 DEVINA REJI 152 912

130 37593 CHRISTA ANN JOFI 153 912

131 37084 GAURI NANDHA S 154 911

132 38840 AFITH MUHAMMED 155 911

133 39073 ALONA ABY 156 911

134 35850 KEZIA HANNAH THOMAS 157 910

135 36818 CHARLS ROY 158 910

136 38648 ANAND K S 159 910

137 39552 SONA SATHEESH 160 910

138 38969 AMRITHA SATHEESH 161 910

139 39090 SHIVA GANAGA. K 162 910

140 37601 PRIYA KURIAN 163 909

141 36749 YEDHU SUDHILAL 164 909

142 37241 PUNYA T S 165 908

143 39561 ATHUL KRISHNAN C M 166 908

144 36474 VIJAY V VINOY 167 908

145 36994 ALBIN BENOY 168 908

146 39779 JITHIN J D 169 908

147 39735 JITHU. P. PRASAD 170 908

148 39286 MAREENA SABU 171 907

149 36543 SUBIN G SAJEEV 172 907

150 36638 ALEENA JAMES 173 906

151 38541 DIVAKAR PV 174 905

152 39292 AISWARYA P 175 904

153 39260 KEERTHANA HARIKUMAR 176 904

154 39949 ANUSREE S 177 904

155 39839 ADWITHA M SABU 178 903

156 36981 SOORAJ PRASAD 179 902

157 39020 LEO SHINE 180 902

158 36860 THOMAS GEORGE 181 902

159 37795 DEENA SONEY 182 901

160 38269 ELSA MARIA CHERIAN 183 901

161 37956 ABIN MATHEW 184 901

162 38703 BRINTA BENNY 185 900

                             5 / 20



 

163 39631 BHADRA SHARMA 186 900

164 36998 ANN MARIA ANTONY 187 900

165 36477 ALPHIN THANKACHAN 188 900

166 36845 KASHYAP AJAY 189 899

167 37340 ESSA BIJO 190 899

168 39557 AKSHAYA DILEEP 191 899

169 37613 KURIANS ABEY MATHEW 192 898

170 39061 ASWATHY KRISHNA A 193 898

171 38499 PRITHVEESH NAIR 194 897

172 39578 BHAGHYALAKSHMI P S 195 897

173 38671 RUBY ELIZABETH MATHEW 196 896

174 40067 ALWIN SIBY 197 896

175 39127 EVANGELIN S VINO 198 895

176 37953 HARINI S 199 894

177 38279 JESWIN K JOSE 200 894

178 39334 FEBIN JAMES 201 893

179 36751 SIYAN 202 893

180 38409 SANDEEP MOHAN 203 892

181 37473 LILLY MARIA BOSE 204 892

182 39531 AMRUTHA A 205 891

183 39768 ANURAG ASHOK 206 891

184 37039 VEENA C S 207 890

185 39000 ALEESHA ANN SIBY 208 890

186 37878 AGNES TOM 209 890

187 38590 ROSE MARY SHAJU 210 888

188 38952 ADITHYAKRISHNA M 211 888

189 39220 JOSEPH BENNY 212 888

190 36656 SACHIN.K.SANTHOSH 213 888

191 38472 M R NARAYANAN 214 888

192 38948 EDWIN ANTONY 215 888

193 38723 MUHAMMED ANSAF 216 888

194 36159 MOHAMED NUHAN 217 886

195 39989 NANDHANA KA 218 886

196 39099 ANVIYA SAJI 219 885

197 39994 SIVASANKER P S 220 884

198 38670 THEJA BOSE 221 884

199 37787 JESNA ELSA BAIJU 222 884

200 39519 MARIA JOMON 223 884

201 39139 ALFIN VINCENT 224 883
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202 39608 ABHINANDHU T R 225 883

203 40103 NEHA JAYAN 226 883

204 39387 JEWEL JOSEPH 227 882

205 39203 PAVAN PRAKASH 228 881

206 40030 JOPAUL SAJI 229 881

207 37389 SNEHA SABU 230 881

208 39308 AKHILJITH R 231 881

209 35886 ANEENA ANN PRATHEESH 232 880

210 36608 AFRIN SABJAN 233 880

211 38256 NIJA FATHIMA 234 880

212 39076 ARUNIMA BABU 235 880

213 39714 ARJUN VIJAY 236 880

214 39230 NIKHIL ANEESH 237 879

215 39315 ANNA MARIYA ROSE BOBICHAN 238 879

216 38039 FELNA FATHIMA 239 879

217 35868 IRIS DAIN 240 878

218 37860 VARAD G HARISH 241 878

219 39312 JINTO JACOB 242 878

220 36637 ELAINE MARIA GEORGE 243 878

221 39141 JOSBIN JOJO 244 878

222 39022 GOWTHAMSANKAR S 245 877

223 39567 TEENU SABU 246 877

224 39129 ZUFAIL ADNAN 247 877

225 37436 ALEENA ALI 248 876

226 38339 SREERAG SUNIL 249 876

227 36582 HANNAH FATHIMA.H 250 876

228 37704 ANJANA P M 251 876

229 38252 ANNA BIJO 252 875

230 39757 AKSA JOBY ANIL 253 875

231 38364 MALAVIKA T 254 874

232 39100 DEVANAND A 255 874

233 39903 SAYOOJ P 256 874

234 38275 JYOTHIS KRISHNA 257 872

235 39218 JOYAL JOSEPH 258 872

236 37314 HANNA SHAJI 259 872

237 37682 BENSAN BINU 260 872

238 39331 LAKSHMI SANTHOSH 261 871

239 38874 GEETHIKA PRADEEP 262 870

240 39485 JASMINE JOSEPH 263 870
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241 39638 ADARSH TOM 264 870

242 38582 ASHWIN SHAJI VATTAMALA 265 870

243 37154 RITHIK EAPPEN ROY 266 869

244 39644 NIYA MARTIN 267 869

245 38827 ANAND A S 268 868

246 37237 MILAN PREETHIKA JOSHYAN 269 868

247 38972 ANEETA JUSTINE 270 868

248 38427 SINUMOL CYRIAC 271 867

249 39235 SANJANA SAJAN 272 867

250 38158 ADHARSH D NAIR 273 866

251 38918 ANGELINA MARIA MATHEW 274 865

252 37518 ALEENA ANN JOSHY 275 865

253 37181 ALEN JOBY 276 864

254 39013 ABHIJITH BIJU 277 864

255 39053 MERIN ANTONY 278 863

256 39476 AVANTHIKA M S 279 863

257 39196 AALIF SATHAR 280 862

258 38678 SONU MARIYA ABRAHAM 281 862

259 38747 MERLIN MARIAM AJISH 282 862

260 39693 JOYAL JOSE 283 862

261 39356 AISWARYA R KRISHNA 284 861

262 39710 Y DANY EMMANUEL 285 861

263 38817 ISSAC VIJIN CHERUVALLIL 286 860

264 39480 RADHIKA A R 287 860

265 36060 ALLEN PUTHUKALLEL JIJU 288 858

266 39632 S R KAARTHIK 289 857

267 39390 EVELYN ELIZABETH ROY 290 857

268 36144 RIYA MARIAM THOMAS 291 856

269 37611 MELISSA ANN SUNIL 292 856

270 39393 AIDEN SEBASTIAN 293 856

271 37190 SREENANDA A B 294 855

272 38912 ABY TOBIN 295 855

273 38965 S JYOTHILAKSHMY 296 854

274 37496 ARUN K BOSE 297 853

275 39338 AKSHAY P R 298 853

276 37529 KAILAS NATH 299 852

277 36487 NEJMIYA SUHARA 300 852

278 39679 NAVYA M 301 851

279 38910 ANSONA SANTHOSH 302 850
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280 38436 AMRUTHA RATHEESH 303 850

281 37910 JESTIN SHIBU 304 850

282 39505 PAUL SEBASTIAN 305 849

283 36363 CYRIL MATHEW 306 848

284 37665 SHARON SABU 307 847

285 37527 ALBI JOSEPH 308 847

286 38644 AKASH VARMA 309 846

287 38084 ALAN ROBIN 310 846

288 39038 ABHIRAM GOPALAKRISHNAN 311 846

289 37185 ALANMON PAULOSE 312 845

290 39690 RIDHA MEHANAS SIRAJ 313 845

291 38914 DEVARSH SAJI 314 844

292 36871 JUBY JOSE ABRAHAM 315 844

293 39698 JUBIL JOHNS SURESH 316 843

294 39244 AMAL BENOY 317 843

295 38075 JASWIN BIJU 318 842

296 38012 MEERA KRISHNA S 319 842

297 40060 SABARINATH K 320 842

298 39146 JITHIN JAYAKUMAR 321 842

299 37579 NEHA 322 842

300 39041 ANNA SONA SAJU 323 842

301 37277 RAGISHA MOL R 324 841

302 37100 PRAFUL K THOMAS 325 841

303 40044 SREDHA A 326 841

304 36908 PRABHUL K. ANIL 327 841

305 40027 SANITTA K SOJAN 328 841

306 37736 TESSIA SAJU 329 840

307 39629 ARJUN SHA 330 840

308 39703 ALPHONS TOM 331 838

309 39228 VISHNU NADH K A 332 837

310 39559 VIDUKRISHNAN P A 333 837

311 37697 JERIN JOSEPH 334 837

312 39052 ALMINA P ABEES 335 837

313 38622 ABAN MUHAMMED 336 837

314 38854 AMANDA TENSON 337 836

315 37895 LESLI SUSAN ULAHANNAN 338 836

316 36460 GODWIN MARTIN 339 836

317 36239 LEANNE ZENON 340 836

318 37418 AMEENA NISSAM 341 836
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319 37656 DHANYA LATHESH 342 836

320 39750 ARJUN S KUMAR 343 835

321 37051 ALEN SHAJI 344 835

322 40068 ABHISHEK U 345 835

323 38775 ANN MARIA SUNIL 346 834

324 38973 AMAL HARIDAS 347 833

325 39365 ANN MARIA SHINTO 348 831

326 37690 ALBIN JAMES 349 831

327 40100 SANTHWANAM 350 830

328 36572 BOBY LAL 351 828

329 37709 ADITHYAN M MANOJ 352 828

330 39223 GOURI KRISHNA 353 827

331 38844 RAYAN 354 827

332 36698 ELENA ANN RENOY 355 826

333 38565 ALBIN BINU 356 826

334 39322 BHAVNI LILLY PETER 357 826

335 37416 FIDHA FATHIMA 358 826

336 39148 JOSHUA BOBBY 359 826

337 39200 AKSHAY SURESH 360 825

338 39057 KEVIN CHERIAN JACOB 361 825

339 38575 MOHAMME RIZWAN NN 362 825

340 38584 BINTA BENNY 363 823

341 36700 ALEENA ANN RENNI 364 822

342 38878 DAYANA JOSEPH 365 822

343 35936 AARON TOM ANTONY 366 822

344 39177 DHANYA V 367 822

345 36963 SUBIN MATHEW 368 821

346 38268 JIYA ELZA JAGI 369 821

347 39455 LAKSHMI R NAIR 370 821

348 36719 AZIN A 371 821

349 36823 GEO SEBASTIAN 372 820

350 38673 SACHIN NATH L 373 820

351 37889 S ANUSHA DAVIS 374 820

352 37544 ANNA MARIA FRANCIS 375 819

353 39209 AMRITHA RETHEESH 376 818

354 37192 ALEENA K 377 818

355 39887 M MELBIN 378 817

356 38015 ANN MARIYA SAVIO 379 817

357 38273 ALONSO MANOJ 380 817
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358 37967 ADITHYA B SUMAN 381 816

359 39316 SUBHALEKSHMI P 382 816

360 36682 HELEN SARA BIJI 383 816

361 39474 ARSHAL TOM 384 815

362 36769 NEENU K RAJESH 385 814

363 38909 ANUPAMA SAJI 386 814

364 39553 ARJUN REJI 387 814

365 37075 AISWARYA R 388 814

366 37193 GOUTHAM V NAIR 389 814

367 38583 JESTO GEORGE JOJO 390 814

368 39108 AADITYAN SURESH 391 813

369 39187 JOSHUA ANTONY JOSEPH 392 813

370 37191 EVAAN OUSEPH GEORGE 393 813

371 36668 JOAN M MATHEW 394 813

372 38172 AMAL RAFEEQ 395 812

373 40104 JOMET JNIRAPPEL 396 812

374 39084 AROMAL SAJI 397 810

375 39285 ANUSRUTHY ANILKUMAR 398 810

376 39357 AMBADY RAJ 399 809

377 37891 MUHSINA SUDHEER 400 808

378 39502 ASISH ROY 401 808

379 39023 DEVADATH SIJU 402 807

380 39788 GOKUL KRISHNA SHIBU 403 806

381 37861 AADHITH BENNY 404 806

382 38863 GETHIN SABU 405 805

383 38587 ABIN BAIJU 406 804

384 39303 DIVYADARSHINI P 407 804

385 37623 LIYA LUKOSE 408 804

386 39776 SONA MARIYA SANTHOSH 409 804

387 39327 AMALA BINOY 410 804

388 37158 NOYAL JACOB SONI 411 804

389 39569 ANUJA G 412 803

390 39115 JISS FRANCIS 413 802

391 39640 ADITHYA V S 414 802

392 39803 ASHIL JAIMON 415 802

393 39775 SHERINA S 416 802

394 38949 J HRIDHIKA 417 801

395 39713 NOEL SHERIN 418 800

396 37437 JERIT GEORGE 419 800
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397 36737 CLAIR M DEEPU 420 800

398 39717 MOHAMMED ASIF 421 800

399 39352 SREEJITH T B 422 799

400 37621 AARUSH MANOJ 423 799

401 38850 AKSHAI S KRISHNA 424 798

402 39855 AGNUS A J 425 798

403 39672 DEVANANDANA AK 426 798

404 39718 A S KRISHNAPRIYA 427 797

405 39067 ADON SAM 428 797

406 39781 MIDHUN SUBHASH 429 796

407 38982 DON SAJAN 430 796

408 39537 SABILA K 431 796

409 36482 AJIN M ALEYAS 432 795

410 38001 ASHWIN RENI 433 794

411 39525 ANUPAM S 434 794

412 37156 JOEL SHAJAN 435 794

413 37369 J AJIN 436 794

414 37731 LEVIN JOE THOMAS 437 794

415 36600 ARYA V S 438 792

416 37174 STEEVE TOM BIJU 439 792

417 36193 MATHEW JOSSY 440 792

418 40085 ADITHYA BIJU 441 791

419 37840 FAIDA RAJEEF 442 790

420 37783 TENIN TOMY 443 790

421 39340 RAMEEZ A RAZACK 444 790

422 37896 ASWIN AJESH 445 788

423 39979 THOMAS K GIGO 446 788

424 37469 ANONE ANISH 447 788

425 36574 IVINE GEORGE 448 787

426 38121 ALEENA MANOJ 449 786

427 38821 CICILY THOMAS 450 786

428 39948 DON THOMAS 451 786

429 38535 ANANDAKRISHNAN P.B 452 785

430 39479 FATHIMA P T 453 784

431 39790 ADHIL P S 454 784

432 39078 ABHINAV C MAHAN 455 783

433 37771 AMRUTHA K ANILKUMAR 456 783

434 36786 DON GEO SANTHOSH 457 783

435 37325 SANU JAMES 458 781
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436 39539 SHIJIN SABU 459 781

437 38795 JOSEPH S KADALIKATTIL 460 780

438 38160 SHARON F LOPPAS 461 780

439 39349 JINET JOMY 462 779

440 37649 AVANTHIKA MADHU 463 778

441 39641 DEEPAK SANTHOSH 464 778

442 36882 NITHIN VARUGHESE LAJI 465 777

443 37778 JESWIN MATHEW 466 776

444 37000 ASWIN APREM 467 776

445 39940 PARVATHY MADHU 468 775

446 38350 GOPIKA PRADEEP 469 774

447 38290 JUAN DOMINIC 470 774

448 38635 ABY KURIAN 471 774

449 38299 BESTIN JOBY 472 773

450 37528 ALBIN THOMAS 473 772

451 36587 NIJO BAIJU 474 772

452 39917 ASIN KURIAN 475 769

453 36142 ANUPAMA ROY 476 767

454 36662 DEON BINOJ 477 767

455 39407 ALANTA MARIA VINOD 478 767

456 35839 MILAN AJOSH 479 766

457 39564 ANANDU P RAJESH 480 766

458 39765 SAKIN NASEER 481 764

459 39470 LIBSON SAJI 482 764

460 37028 JOYEL JOE JOSH 483 764

461 39370 JINSE GEORGEKUTTY 484 763

462 37218 ABHINAND ANIL 485 763

463 39906 LINO MATHEW 486 763

464 40000 EVANGELINE ANTONY 487 762

465 37357 ABHISHEK V B 488 762

466 36214 AFIN PRINCE 489 762

467 37989 STERLINE L 490 762

468 37447 AL FIDHA NAJEEB 491 762

469 39828 ANNMARIA JAMES 492 760

470 39766 MS DEVADATHAN 493 760

471 36995 DEVITHA MANOJ 494 760

472 39965 ANLIN TONY 495 760

473 39468 EMIL MATHEW 496 760

474 39408 HARIKRISHNAN PB 497 760

                            13 / 20



 

475 37328 FLEMING. B. WILSON 498 758

476 38148 DEVAKIRAN T S 499 758

477 40008 DEON THOMAS MATHEW 500 758

478 39466 ATHUL SANTHOSH 501 757

479 36476 ALEN GEORGE KURUVILLA 502 756

480 39257 AISHWARYA ANILKUMAR 503 756

481 39584 DERSAK DIPU 504 756

482 39585 ABHISHEK B MATHEW 505 756

483 38856 JEFIN K JOSEPH 506 756

484 39636 SURANJINI S 507 755

485 39346 TREESA MARIA JOHNY 508 755

486 35863 ATMAJ KRISHNA 509 752

487 37819 ASHIK MUHAMMAD 510 752

488 39473 SREERAG SOMAN 511 752

489 35845 MATHEWS BASIL 512 751

490 37452 ANANDU VINOD 513 751

491 39433 JOBIN KALATHIL GEORGE 514 750

492 39603 SOJA MATHAI 515 749

493 37463 ABHIRAMI PRAKASH 516 749

494 35963 MARIYA B THARAYIL 517 749

495 37799 PRIYADARSHINI S 518 747

496 36817 SANIYA ROSE THOMAS 519 745

497 39375 ASWIN V C 520 745

498 39332 GOKUL KRISHNA J 521 745

499 39241 DEVIKA BIJU 522 744

500 39706 M PRAVEEN KUMAR 523 743

501 39805 ALAN KOSHY 524 743

502 37113 AKHILESH KRISHNA SHIBU 525 743

503 36678 ANFAZ MUHAMMED 526 742

504 37482 SREEHARI SATHEESH 527 742

505 38772 NAVEEN SOJAN 528 742

506 39609 KEVIN GEORGE REJI 529 742

507 37643 ALINA REJI 530 740

508 37244 ARJUN P ABHILASH 531 740

509 37645 MOHAMMAD FAIES BIN RAHIM 532 738

510 39744 ANUSREE B 533 738

511 38417 ANNA 534 738

512 38814 SWAROOP B 535 738

513 38534 BELBIN MOHAN 536 738
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514 38586 HARIS BIJU 537 738

515 37296 JERIL ANTONY 538 737

516 37516 MATHACHAN ROY 539 737

517 39958 SAFFAL SUNNY 540 736

518 39729 NITHIN MANOJ 541 736

519 38456 AISWARIYA S 542 736

520 38849 AIBIN SHIBI 543 736

521 39633 SHONE JOSE 544 736

522 39749 RITHUL SEKHAR V 545 735

523 38407 NOUFY NOUSHAD 546 735

524 39456 ANGEL ANTONY 547 734

525 38634 NANDANA ABHILASH 548 734

526 38201 DEON JOBY 549 734

527 38984 DESVIN BINOY 550 733

528 39047 FEDERICO KUNNEL 551 733

529 36705 ANAND MURALI 552 732

530 39580 JOBIT BIJU 553 731

531 36377 SHELNA SHELLY 554 731

532 39877 VASUDEV M S 555 731

533 38552 ASHHAR SATHAR 556 730

534 40098 TOM JOSEPH 557 730

535 39360 FEBIN ROY 558 730

536 37688 ALFIYA AUGUSTINE 559 728

537 36404 ANON JOSEPH 560 728

538 37945 KOUSIC KANNAN 561 728

539 37391 ASHWIN PRASAD 562 728

540 38576 EUGIN THOMAS 563 727

541 39789 HARIKRISHNAN L 564 726

542 36745 ALBIN ANTONY 565 726

543 39925 ARAVINND PRAKASH 566 726

544 39566 SWATHIKA S NARAYAN 567 725

545 38452 VAISHNAV R 568 725

546 36661 AMAL BENNY 569 725

547 38486 PARVAN KRISHNA B 570 725

548 39418 ALONA JOSHY 571 725

549 39068 JAKSON SOJAN 572 724

550 37336 RIYA R 573 723

551 39894 ADHIL P A 574 723

552 37575 ABIN A 575 721
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553 36454 ALEN MICHAEL BAIJU 576 718

554 37990 AMRUTHA BIJU 577 718

555 38902 JACKSON PHILIP 578 716

556 39024 SREERAM.S 579 715

557 35990 ZIYAN SHIHAB 580 714

558 36877 RIYA BINU 581 714

559 39464 VINOD KUMAR T S 582 714

560 36551 ABHINAV P R 583 713

561 39666 DIYA JOHNSON 584 710

562 37764 ADARSH SAJ 585 710

563 39798 BAAHIR RAHMAN 586 710

564 39809 ANZIYA MAJEED 587 709

565 39811 MOHAMED SHAN M 588 709

566 36349 VIVEK BINU 589 708

567 39550 TALIN ANYONY PINHEIRO 590 708

568 39043 ALOH REJI 591 708

569 39560 DEVAMRUTH R 592 707

570 39133 DELIN JOSE SUNNY 593 707

571 37367 ADON THOMAS 594 707

572 38304 KEERTHANA SASI 595 706

573 39367 ANN FEBA BINU 596 706

574 35989 JOJIT THOMAS 597 706

575 38797 AADIKRISHNA C B 598 706

576 39206 ANJANA RAJEEV 599 703

577 35894 JONATH LALGEE 600 702

578 39704 JOYAL JOSEPH SAJI 601 702

579 39955 JAISON P THOMAS 602 702

580 39532 PREETHI S 603 702

581 39447 AMAL S KUMAR 604 701

582 37924 UDHAYAKUMAR VN 605 701

583 38837 ARAVIND K R 606 700

584 38354 HAFIZ MUJEEB 607 700

585 38249 ABHINAV KRISHNA 608 700

586 39011 SREEHARI R 609 699

587 39296 RINSIN K R 610 698

588 38245 SHIVARANGINI N 611 698

589 36907 MIDHUN ANUP MATHEW 612 698

590 39604 SUBASH R 613 694

591 39980 ARON EASSO KURIAN 614 693
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592 38283 DELNET SAMSON 615 693

593 39428 ATHIRA DAS 616 693

594 40084 PRINCE JOHN 617 692

595 39085 VIGNESH P CHANDRAN 618 691

596 37520 KARTHIK KRISHNA B 619 690

597 38079 EDWIN KURIAKOSE 620 690

598 37652 K ANUPRIYA 621 690

599 38911 JOBIN JOHNSON 622 689

600 40074 ARIFA AYOOB 623 688

601 36702 BERNNA MATHEW 624 686

602 37392 DEVADATHAN S 625 685

603 38927 MIDHUN MONCY 626 684

604 38498 JOSIAH DAVID ABRAHAM 627 683

605 40012 ALAN THOMAS 628 681

606 39985 ANANDAN RAGHU 629 680

607 40076 VIMALJITH K V 630 680

608 39422 RIYASHINI A 631 680

609 39752 ABHIJITH A 632 679

610 37217 AKSHAY S 633 674

611 39060 MATHAN KUMAR . M 634 674

612 37138 GOURI C SUBHASH 635 672

613 39461 SUGITHMON 636 672

614 39413 ASWIN RAMESH 637 668

615 37239 NOEL JOSEPH 638 668

616 36773 NOEL ALEX CYRIL 639 668

617 39681 ALBIN BIJU 640 667

618 39459 M S NITHYA SREE 641 666

619 37144 AAFIN SHAJAHAN 642 666

620 37384 THOMMACHAN KOSHY 643 664

621 38593 NAVADEV SANTHOSH 644 664

622 37402 JEWEL JIMMY 645 662

623 38950 BENJAMIN A B L 646 661

624 39678 EJIN ELDHO ALIAS 647 661

625 37123 MERIN JOSHUA 648 660

626 39185 ABHINAV. N R 649 659

627 39178 LIYA LIGIN 650 659

628 38181 THEJA SAJEEV 651 658

629 37633 AMELY JOHNSON 652 656

630 38081 AHAMMED MAHAROOF V K 653 655
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631 39794 CHRISTO MATHEW 654 655

632 39720 JOSNA CHERIAN 655 655

633 38217 ANANYA J 656 655

634 39524 JITHU REJI 657 655

635 38538 ABHINAV SHAIJU 658 654

636 39907 ALNA BIJU 659 654

637 39685 ABHISHEK J 660 652

638 38922 ASHIN BINOY 661 652

639 38439 NEHA ANN MICHAEL 662 650

640 38055 MIDHUN MANOJ 663 649

641 37352 JACOB JOSEPH DANIEL 664 648

642 39782 ASHIK ASHOK 665 646

643 39716 EDWIN P JAIMON 666 646

644 36283 ALLEN BIJU IPE 667 644

645 39554 ABEL SUMON MATHEW 668 643

646 37976 PRANAV P S 669 643

647 39443 MUHAMMED SHANIL NC 670 641

648 39575 MUHAMMED YASEEN 671 640

649 39959 AJO ROY 672 640

650 38107 ANGEL ANTONY 673 640

651 38717 ALFIYA RAJ 674 640

652 38386 JOSEPH KURIAKOSE 675 639

653 39345 NANDHANA PRADEEP 676 638

654 40056 VISWANATAHAN J KADALEE 677 638

655 38961 JOEWIN JOSHUA 678 637

656 39438 LALITHAMANI R 679 636

657 39484 JESWIN ANTONY 680 635

658 39301 SOBIYA THOMAS 681 635

659 38870 RISHITH H 682 634

660 38707 AADHIL MUHAMMAD 683 634

661 39536 JERIN JOSHY 684 633

662 39786 ADWAITH ABHILASH 685 633

663 37480 AMRUTHA JAIGY 686 633

664 39045 S J SIVA 687 631

665 36511 JOYAL BAIJU 688 631

666 36633 ROSE ANN SANJU 689 630

667 37723 ANNSON JOBY 690 630

668 39549 ABHINAV KS 691 629

669 39306 EMIL EMMANUEL BABY 692 629
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670 38862 HIRAN HARI 693 628

671 37019 DELVIN PETER 694 623

672 39563 AATHIL RAMAKRISHNAN 695 622

673 40080 DIYA ANN CHERIAN 696 622

674 39815 FEBIN SOLOMON 697 619

675 38182 NISARI 698 618

676 39113 AMAL ANOOP 699 616

677 36247 VIDHUN S 700 614

678 39465 AKSHAY K SAJI 701 612

679 39962 AMITH JACOB MATHEW 702 612

680 40110 GURUSWAMY B 703 612

681 37414 AKASH KRISHNA 704 610

682 38601 SARATH SAJU 705 609

683 38292 ANNIE MATHEWS 706 606

684 39282 VAISHNAV ABHILASH 707 606

685 38610 K P KAILASNATH 708 605

686 39745 ADON SABU 709 600

687 37533 ATHUL AJI 710 594

688 39460 ABIN JOSEPH 711 590

689 39885 VIBIN R BABU 712 590

690 37066 HAJIRA FIZEEN 713 588

691 39458 BEENA M 714 587

692 39417 SREENANTHINI K 715 585

693 39579 SAVYASACHI C 716 583

694 39059 LEKSHMI S T 717 582

695 39511 MUHAMMAD MARWAN BAVA 718 581

696 38778 AKSHAI SANTHOSH 719 580

697 37295 AMAL ROBY 720 573

698 36300 AYANA STANLY 721 573

699 39110 AKHINESH BENNY 722 572

700 37753 JO ABRAHAM 723 570

701 37828 LEO KALIYANTHANTHU LINU 724 570

702 39576 NIKHIL MANOJ 725 566

703 39014 JESVIN JOSEY 726 564

704 37147 DIYA DEEPU 727 552

705 39353 AKSHAIKUMAR P 728 547

706 39062 JIDHIN SASI 729 544

707 38236 ELBIN BAIJU 730 536

708 38741 SERA SARA MATHEW 731 532
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709 39462 SANTHIYA V 732 522

710 37506 MARIA JOJU 733 520

711 39981 THENNARASAN LARA N 734 516

712 39692 ABHINAV BIJU 735 512

713 39772 DIYA MATHEW 736 510

714 39208 KINGSLEY G 737 458

715 37487 ASHINA HILAL 738 432

716 39946 KRISHNAKUMAR S 739 419

717 36939 PAYAL VIJAY GULVE 740 316
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Marian College Kuttikkanam Autonomous

Provisional Rank List of Bachelor of Computer Applications(BCA) - Aided Community Merit
2025

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 38628 JIBIN BENNY 1 967

2 39769 ANGEL ROSE SHAIBU 2 960

3 39342 VIVEK JOBY 3 958

4 38978 SHERIN THOMAS 4 955

5 39953 DELLA ANN JOSHI 5 949

6 39669 JINTO JOHNSON 6 947

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 36464 JOSEPH ALEN SAJEEV 7 944

2 36346 ATHULYA MARIA ALEX 8 939

3 37502 JESNA ANN MATHEW 9 936

4 36868 SHONE FRANCIS BENNY 10 934

5 37228 RIYA ROSE MANOJ 11 930

6 37648 AKSA ELIZABETH BINU 12 930

7 37673 ANAND ARUN 13 929

8 40040 ALBIN JAMES 14 929

9 37118 ADONIS BIJU 15 924

10 39229 ANNMARIYA MATHEW 16 924

11 38059 MIBIN SIBY 17 922

12 39044 ALFRED THOMAS. MATHEW 18 919

13 37549 THOMAS K JOSEPH 19 917

14 37171 ALEENA BINOY 20 913

15 37142 THEAJAS ANEESH 21 913

16 36818 CHARLS ROY 22 910

17 36638 ALEENA JAMES 23 906

18 36860 THOMAS GEORGE 24 902

19 38269 ELSA MARIA CHERIAN 25 901

20 37956 ABIN MATHEW 26 901

21 36477 ALPHIN THANKACHAN 27 900

22 37340 ESSA BIJO 28 899

23 39139 ALFIN VINCENT 29 883

24 39141 JOSBIN JOJO 30 878

25 39218 JOYAL JOSEPH 31 872

26 37314 HANNA SHAJI 32 872

27 39638 ADARSH TOM 33 870
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28 39644 NIYA MARTIN 34 869

29 38972 ANEETA JUSTINE 35 868

30 37518 ALEENA ANN JOSHY 36 865

31 38678 SONU MARIYA ABRAHAM 37 862

32 39693 JOYAL JOSE 38 862

33 39393 AIDEN SEBASTIAN 39 856

34 39505 PAUL SEBASTIAN 40 849

35 37665 SHARON SABU 41 847

36 38084 ALAN ROBIN 42 846

37 36871 JUBY JOSE ABRAHAM 43 844

38 39698 JUBIL JOHNS SURESH 44 843

39 37697 JERIN JOSEPH 45 837

40 36460 GODWIN MARTIN 46 836

41 37051 ALEN SHAJI 47 835

42 37690 ALBIN JAMES 48 831

43 36572 BOBY LAL 49 828

44 35936 AARON TOM ANTONY 50 822

45 36963 SUBIN MATHEW 51 821

46 37544 ANNA MARIA FRANCIS 52 819

47 37192 ALEENA K 53 818

48 38015 ANN MARIYA SAVIO 54 817

49 37861 AADHITH BENNY 55 806

50 37623 LIYA LUKOSE 56 804

51 39327 AMALA BINOY 57 804

52 37437 JERIT GEORGE 58 800

53 37621 AARUSH MANOJ 59 799

54 39855 AGNUS A J 60 798

55 39067 ADON SAM 61 797

56 38982 DON SAJAN 62 796

57 36482 AJIN M ALEYAS 63 795

58 37369 J AJIN 64 794

59 37174 STEEVE TOM BIJU 65 792

60 39979 THOMAS K GIGO 66 788

61 37469 ANONE ANISH 67 788

62 36574 IVINE GEORGE 68 787

63 39078 ABHINAV C MAHAN 69 783

64 36786 DON GEO SANTHOSH 70 783

65 39349 JINET JOMY 71 779

66 37000 ASWIN APREM 72 776

                               2 / 4



 

67 39917 ASIN KURIAN 73 769

68 36142 ANUPAMA ROY 74 767

69 36662 DEON BINOJ 75 767

70 39407 ALANTA MARIA VINOD 76 767

71 39906 LINO MATHEW 77 763

72 39828 ANNMARIA JAMES 78 760

73 39468 EMIL MATHEW 79 760

74 39585 ABHISHEK B MATHEW 80 756

75 39603 SOJA MATHAI 81 749

76 36817 SANIYA ROSE THOMAS 82 745

77 39805 ALAN KOSHY 83 743

78 38417 ANNA 84 738

79 38534 BELBIN MOHAN 85 738

80 38586 HARIS BIJU 86 738

81 37296 JERIL ANTONY 87 737

82 37516 MATHACHAN ROY 88 737

83 39633 SHONE JOSE 89 736

84 39456 ANGEL ANTONY 90 734

85 38984 DESVIN BINOY 91 733

86 36404 ANON JOSEPH 92 728

87 39068 JAKSON SOJAN 93 724

88 36349 VIVEK BINU 94 708

89 37367 ADON THOMAS 95 707

90 35989 JOJIT THOMAS 96 706

91 38283 DELNET SAMSON 97 693

92 38079 EDWIN KURIAKOSE 98 690

93 36702 BERNNA MATHEW 99 686

94 38927 MIDHUN MONCY 100 684

95 37239 NOEL JOSEPH 101 668

96 39681 ALBIN BIJU 102 667

97 39794 CHRISTO MATHEW 103 655

98 39720 JOSNA CHERIAN 104 655

99 39907 ALNA BIJU 105 654

100 38922 ASHIN BINOY 106 652

101 39959 AJO ROY 107 640

102 38107 ANGEL ANTONY 108 640

103 38386 JOSEPH KURIAKOSE 109 639

104 36633 ROSE ANN SANJU 110 630

105 37723 ANNSON JOBY 111 630
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106 39306 EMIL EMMANUEL BABY 112 629

107 37019 DELVIN PETER 113 623

108 37533 ATHUL AJI 114 594

109 39460 ABIN JOSEPH 115 590

110 37295 AMAL ROBY 116 573

111 37147 DIYA DEEPU 117 552
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Marian College Kuttikkanam Autonomous

Provisional Rank List of Bachelor of Computer Applications(BCA) - Aided SC 2025

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 37580 JENISHA M 1 952

2 39201 SRAVYALAKSHMI SUNIL 2 951

3 37953 HARINI S 3 894

4 39608 ABHINANDHU T R 4 883

5 39203 PAVAN PRAKASH 5 881

6 39076 ARUNIMA BABU 6 880

7 39679 NAVYA M 7 851

8 37579 NEHA 8 842

9 37656 DHANYA LATHESH 9 836

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 39750 ARJUN S KUMAR 10 835

2 39177 DHANYA V 11 822

3 39209 AMRITHA RETHEESH 12 818

4 39316 SUBHALEKSHMI P 13 816

5 39303 DIVYADARSHINI P 14 804

6 39569 ANUJA G 15 803

7 39537 SABILA K 16 796

8 38350 GOPIKA PRADEEP 17 774

9 37799 PRIYADARSHINI S 18 747

10 39375 ASWIN V C 19 745

11 39332 GOKUL KRISHNA J 20 745

12 38456 AISWARIYA S 21 736

13 37945 KOUSIC KANNAN 22 728

14 39024 SREERAM.S 23 715

15 39464 VINOD KUMAR T S 24 714

16 38304 KEERTHANA SASI 25 706

17 39532 PREETHI S 26 702

18 37924 UDHAYAKUMAR VN 27 701

19 38245 SHIVARANGINI N 28 698

20 39604 SUBASH R 29 694

21 37652 K ANUPRIYA 30 690

22 39422 RIYASHINI A 31 680

23 39752 ABHIJITH A 32 679

24 39060 MATHAN KUMAR . M 33 674

25 39459 M S NITHYA SREE 34 666
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26 39685 ABHISHEK J 35 652

27 39438 LALITHAMANI R 36 636

28 39045 S J SIVA 37 631

29 39563 AATHIL RAMAKRISHNAN 38 622

30 38182 NISARI 39 618

31 36247 VIDHUN S 40 614

32 37414 AKASH KRISHNA 41 610

33 39282 VAISHNAV ABHILASH 42 606

34 39885 VIBIN R BABU 43 590

35 39458 BEENA M 44 587

36 39417 SREENANTHINI K 45 585

37 39579 SAVYASACHI C 46 583

38 39059 LEKSHMI S T 47 582

39 39353 AKSHAIKUMAR P 48 547

40 39062 JIDHIN SASI 49 544

41 39462 SANTHIYA V 50 522

42 39981 THENNARASAN LARA N 51 516

43 36939 PAYAL VIJAY GULVE 52 316
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Marian College Kuttikkanam Autonomous

Provisional Rank List of Bachelor of Computer Applications(BCA) - Aided ST 2025

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 38533 SIVANANDHITHA ARUN 1 914

2 39334 FEBIN JAMES 2 893

3 39370 JINSE GEORGEKUTTY 3 763

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 39566 SWATHIKA S NARAYAN 4 725

2 39418 ALONA JOSHY 5 725

3 39666 DIYA JOHNSON 6 710

4 39428 ATHIRA DAS 7 693
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